Cabling Management - Cabinets and Racks
7000 Series WallRacks (WR) Cabinets.
LPWALLRACK7000_PFD_ENB01W
Single & Double Section.
The 7000 Series wall cabinets follow our tradition of strenght and robustness
which characterizes this series. They are sturdy and resistant, made of a special
thick steel sheet for withstanding years of use and abuse.

Cabling Management - Cabinets and Racks - 7000 Series - WallRacks (WR) Cabinets
How to Order
3
C
LanPro 7000 Series Double Section WallRacks (WR) Cabinets, Ordering Codes.
Model Nº Descriptions Capacity
(U)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Series
LP-R70105606
Rack, WallRack 7000 Series, Double Section, Width: 600
mm, Box Depth: 450 mm, Wall Frame: 100 mm, Total
Depth: 550 mm, Height: 6 U.
6 600
550 7000
LP-R70106606
Rack, WallRack 7000 Series, Double Section, Width: 600
mm, Box Depth: 500 mm, Wall Frame: 100 mm, Total
Depth: 600 mm, Height: 6 U.
600 7000
LP-R70105609
Rack, WallRack 7000 Series, Double Section, Width: 600
mm, Box Depth: 450 mm, Wall Frame: 100 mm, Total
Depth: 550 mm, Height: 9 U.
9 600
550 7000
LP-R70106609
Rack, WallRack 7000 Series, Double Section, Width: 600
mm, Box Depth: 500 mm, Wall Frame: 100 mm, Total
Depth: 600 mm, Height: 9 U.
600 7000
LP-R70105612
Rack, WallRack 7000 Series, Double Section, Width: 600
mm, Box Depth: 450 mm, Wall Frame: 100 mm, Total
Depth: 550 mm, Height: 12 U.
12 600
550 7000
LP-R70106612
Rack, WallRack 7000 Series, Double Section, Width: 600
mm, Box Depth: 500 mm, Wall Frame: 100 mm, Total
Depth: 600 mm, Height: 12 U.
600 7000
LP-R70105615
Rack, WallRack 7000 Series, Double Section, Width: 600
mm, Box Depth: 450 mm, Wall Frame: 100 mm, Total
Depth: 550 mm, Height: 15 U.
15 600
550 7000
LP-R70106615
Rack, WallRack 7000 Series, Double Section, Width: 600
mm, Box Depth: 500 mm, Wall Frame: 100 mm, Total
Depth: 600 mm, Height: 15 U.
600 7000
LP-R70105618
Rack, WallRack 7000 Series, Double Section, Width: 600
mm, Box Depth: 450 mm, Wall Frame: 100 mm, Total
Depth: 550 mm, Height: 18 U.
18 600
550 7000
LP-R70106618
Rack, WallRack 7000 Series, Double Section, Width: 600
mm, Box Depth: 500 mm, Wall Frame: 100 mm, Total
Depth: 600 mm, Height: 18 U.
600 7000
LP-R70105622
Rack, WallRack 7000 Series, Double Section, Width: 600
mm, Box Depth: 450 mm, Wall Frame: 100 mm, Total
Depth: 550 mm, Height: 22 U.
22 600